
LOT 58 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION
OF LOT 38.

GODFREY WADE/CLAYTON TANYA
769 SW WOODLAND AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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GODFREY WADE
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000046549 Roof Replacement 18,000 02/17/2023

22584 SFR 560 12/10/2004

2024HX Base Yr

769 SW WOODLAND AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,471 108.5654 121.59 300,449 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1927

BAS 1,927 100 1,927 175,728

FGR 588 55 323 29,456

FOP 126 30 38 3,465

FSP 458 40 183 16,688

3,099 2,471 225,337

BAS= W27 S4 FSP= W32 S15 E18  R2 U2  E7  D2 R2   R3 U3  N12$
S12  D3 L3   L2 U2  W7  D2 L2  W18 N10 W12 S35 E11 FOP= S6
E21 N6 W21$ E39 FGR= S4 E21 N28 W21 S24$ N24 E21 N20$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,600

4,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 23,760


